
BEG SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
LINE OF N 10 AC, RUN W 570 FT, S
LINE OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, E 570 FT
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000046233 Roof Replacement 33,772 01/10/2023

21146 SFR 542 10/08/2003

2006HX Base Yr

568 SE DELLA WILLIAMS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,470 112.0350 125.48 560,896 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 3940

BAS 2,054 100 2,054 206,189

FGR 708 55 389 39,050

FOP 63 30 19 1,907

FOP 119 30 36 3,614

FOP 254 30 76 7,629

FUS 1,886 100 1,886 189,324

UOP 48 20 10 1,004

5,132 4,470 448,717

BAS= W19 S6 W4  L3 D3  S5  D3 R3  E4 S10 FOP=  W7 S9 E7 N9$
S9 FGR= W7 S26 E10 S2 E16 N28 W19$ E19 S8 E10 FOP= S1 E15 N1
W1 N8 W13 S8 W1$ E1 N8 E13 S8 E13 N2 E2 N16 W2 N18 FOP= N8
W37 S6 E21 S2 E16$ W16 N2 W21 N6$ PTR= N30 FUS= N14 W2 N16
W17 S12 W21 N12 W18 S31 W4 UOP= W3 S16 E3 N16$ S16 E4 S5 E12
N22 E6 S6 E12 N6 E6 S3 E5 N3 E6 S3 E5 N3 E6 $ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,500

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 18 56 1,008.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,040

7,740

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 9,000.00 6,750.00 6,750

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 12.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,419

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 12.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 109,890


